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List of Public Schools, the Staff, etc.—continued.
WESTLAND.

LVI

Namu of School.
Schools are enierod in the order of the

grades in the Schedule of the Education
Act, J014, and iu alphabetical order in each
gi-Hde.

The letters "D.H.S." are entered after the
name of each District High School.

Fai t-ti me Schoolsor thesevtnil parts of one
School are biackctoi here and reckoned as
one School, but inserted in the grade of their
joint attendance.
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Names, Classification, and Status of Teai iliors.
Annual Rates of

Payment.
during bast Month

of Year.

Teachers on the Staffat the
End of the Year.
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For Salary,
including
Lodging-

allowances
to Pupil-
teachers.
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Gradf 0. £

36
18
24
30
99
36
24
30

£

Cook's River
Haast
Lake Kanieri
Mahitahi
Mikonui
Okarito Forks
Otira Lower
Waiho

4
3
4
4
9
4
4
5

Williams, Elizabeth
Burrows, Elizabeth
Simpson, Lilian
Condon, Alice
Anderson, Phyllis
Fluety, Mary
Leamy, EileenJM.
Green, Kate

F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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Grade 1.
8
II
8
II
13
io
II
19
16
IK
13

8
12
io

9
11
9

Hogan, Catherine B.
Millner, Evelyn
Bannister, John W.
Campbell, Irene A. ..

Dale, Mrs. Margaret
Patrick, Anna
Leamy, Agnes W.Kelly', Eva J.
Wallace, Elizabeth M.
Park, Grace
Forsyth, Sarah.A. H.
Donovan, Ellen J. ..

Cuttance, Lilian
Wright, Catherine
Fahey, Rose D.
Wylie, Jane M.
Thomson, Annie

02 F
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

140
110
117
117
110
126
120
no
135
110
110
110
110
UO
110
110
no

20Awatuna
Blue Spur
Bruce Bay
Oallaghan's
Goldsborough
Interwanganui
Jackson
Kokatahi, Upper
Kumara Junction
La Fontaine
Mananui
Okarito
Okuru
Pukekura
Rangiriri
Waitaha ..

Wataroa ..
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20

20
20
20
20
20
20
20

20
20
20
20

Grade 2.
32
25
21
51

Simpson, Sophia J.
Mackinnon, Maude
Wallace, Isabella E.
McGuigan, John J. ..

Stevenson, Rose H...
Hogan, Teresan M. . .

' Dixon, Ellenor

E2
Lie.
Lie

F
F
F

HM
AF
F
F

144
160
133
133
110
161J
180

20
Humphrey's
Kokatahi, Lower
Koiterangi
Otira, Upper 20

Ruatapu
South Beach

37
27

D3 .
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Grade 3a.
40 Henderson, Margaret E. A. ..

Henderson, Mrs. Margaret ..

Potts, Mary J.
Manson, Mrs. Elizabeth T. W.
Thomson, Mary M. ..

Fraser, Ivy M.
Mackay, William D.
Nanoekivell, Alice E.

03 HF
AF
HF
AF
HF
AF
HM
AF

200
117
220
110
210
110
220
130

Arahura Road

Kanieri 43 Dl
Lie.
D2Stafford 37

Woodstock • • • 62 Dl
D3

Giudb 3 b.
Kumara and side school (Dillman's) .. 114 Seebeck, Albert H.

Bell, Mary G.
Bitchie, Annie
Evenden, Frances P.
Bourke, Catherine
Winchester, William
Smith, Daisy A.
Bruce, Bessie
Millner, Jane

Dl
D2

HM
AF
AF
AF

FPrl
HM
AF
AF

FPrl

260
150
110
110
55

240
135
110
55

R088 92 01
D3

Grade 5o.
Hokitika D.H.S. 355 de Berry, Leonard H., M.A. ..

Ward, Esther
Potts, Wilhemina S.
Goudie, Elizabeth M.
Johnston, Mrs. Margaret A.
Wilson, Mary E. ..

Boyd, Edwin F.
Aitkon, Grace M. ..

Dorrington, Ruby E.
Murdoch, Eileen A.
Williams, Henry
Neilson, Isabel, m.a.
Casey, Ellen C, M.A.

HI
Dl
D2
D2
1)2
1)3

HM
AF
AF
AF
AF
AF

MPt4
FPt2
FPr2
FPr2
Sec.
Sec.
Sec.

335*
235
190
190
160
130
55
45
60
60

Totals

01
A3
B4

7,291J 31(1
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